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Women / 7 / L7 s4 g1
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmalee Bauer417
Gymnastics World

8.600 8.925 9.5259.475 36.525
8 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Naleiya Alexander307
Broadway

9.075 9.500 9.1258.775 36.475
2 2 6 8 2 

2 

Courtney Meglis646
360 Gymnastics FL

8.725 9.050 9.1509.475 36.400
6 5 1T 7 3 

3 

Lindy Reynolds718
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.525 9.550 9.2009.100 36.375
9 1 3 6 4 

4 

Avery Hemme434
Gymnastics World

9.175 9.250 9.2258.700 36.350
1 3 7 5 5 

5 

Emily Markham708
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.875 8.800 9.3258.925 35.925
5 7 5 3 6 

6 

Zolah Williams725
Fuzion Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.3008.325 35.775
3 4 9 4 7 

7 

Carissa Miller711
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.675 8.500 9.3509.075 35.600
7 8T 4 2 8 

8 

Anabelle Avant101
Angels

8.950 8.500 8.8258.525 34.800
4 8T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 g2
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Olson335
Broadway

8.875 9.625 9.6259.375 37.500
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Eliana Danze319
Broadway

8.900 9.425 9.5509.325 37.200
2T 2 3 2* 2T

2T

Alexis Breece422
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.400 9.5509.100 37.200
1 3 4 2* 2T

2T

Bridget Aldrich825
United Flip Force

8.800 9.275 9.4759.550 37.100
6 4T 1 5T 4 

4 

Annabelle Rodriguez453
Gymnastics World

8.875 9.175 9.4758.950 36.475
4T 6T 5T 5T 5 

5 

Jenise Santiago736
United Flip Force

8.900 9.275 9.5008.700 36.375
2T 4T 8 4 6 

6 

Kallie Ackley415
Gymnastics World

8.750 9.175 9.3008.950 36.175
7 6T 5T 8 7 

7 

Lilly Mansius729
United Flip Force

8.650 8.625 9.3508.775 35.400
8 8 7 7 8 

8 

Patty Hayes702
Fuzion Gymnastics

8.550 0.000 0.0008.000 16.550
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 g3
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Faith Stone344
Broadway

8.925 8.750 9.4509.275 36.400
4 4 1 2 1 

1 

Lainey Kendrick259
Balcony

9.100 9.200 9.2508.275 35.825
1 1 8 4 2 

2 

Allison Colon102
Angels

9.025 8.525 9.1008.800 35.450
3 5 4 8T 3 

3 

Reagan Oliphant334
Broadway

8.850 8.050 9.3509.050 35.300
5 9 2 3 4 

4 

Cierra Mills262
Balcony

9.050 8.075 9.5758.475 35.175
2 8 6 1 5 

5 

Keira Gains490
Suncoast

8.600 8.325 9.2008.900 35.025
10 6 3 5 6 

6 

Lynsie Torres524
Suncoast

8.825 8.225 9.1008.575 34.725
6 7 5 8T 7 

7 

Zoe Brinister312
Broadway

8.650 9.125 9.1757.750 34.700
9 2 9 6 8 

8 

Kendall Alt111
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.775 8.850 9.1507.300 34.075
7 3 10 7 9 

9 

Daniella Gosset379
Gym World Naples

8.700 0.000 8.2508.400 25.350
8 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 g4
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrienne Stone343
Broadway

8.900 9.175 9.6759.550 37.300
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Meredith Weakley657
360 Gymnastics FL

8.950 9.575 9.0759.300 36.900
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Ashley Meglis645
360 Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.225 8.8509.000 35.875
3T 2 3 6 3 

3 

Mayumi Johnson754
Top Contenders

8.725 9.000 9.1008.625 35.450
5 5 5 3 4 

4 

Ryleigh Carlson317
Broadway

8.800 9.125 9.0008.350 35.275
3T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Victoria Knowles133
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.675 8.325 9.1758.975 35.150
6 8 4 2 6 

6 

Myla Knightly392
Gym World Naples

8.225 8.900 8.5507.850 33.525
10 6 8 9 7 

7 

Kahlie Syvret410
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.750 8.6507.575 33.375
9 7 10 7T 8 

8 

Lilly Johnson386
Gym World Naples

8.450 6.300 8.6507.750 31.150
8 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Marlee Horrell381
Gym World Naples

8.550 6.000 8.4007.975 30.925
7 10 7 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 7-9, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2022 1:50:32 PM

Women / 7 / L7 s4 g5
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Mallia137
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 9.150 9.2008.750 35.950
3 1 4 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Basilo310
Broadway

8.800 8.800 9.1508.950 35.700
4 3 3 6 2 

2 

Regan O'Brien143
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.925 8.825 8.5258.975 35.250
2 2 2 10 3 

3 

Lorelei Price682
Nova AA - FL

8.750 8.500 9.4258.450 35.125
5 6 8 3 4 

4 

Kaylie Beaulieu299
North Port 

8.575 8.600 8.8509.000 35.025
9 4 1 7 5 

5 

Theresa Perry762
Top Contenders

8.725 8.150 9.3508.675 34.900
6T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Leah Parker680
Nova AA - FL

8.725 7.950 9.4508.650 34.775
6T 8 7 2 7 

7 

Pressly King131
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 7.100 9.4758.700 34.525
1 9 5 1 8 

8 

Ashleigh Parilla602
Future Flipz

8.700 8.550 8.8257.250 33.325
8 5 10 8T 9 

9 

Cadence Watts412
Gym World Naples

8.175 0.000 8.8257.400 24.400
10 10 9 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway L 112.550 26.900 28.550 28.250 28.850
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World S 111.100 27.200 27.825 27.525 28.550
11 2 2

2 360 Gymnastics FL S 109.175 26.475 27.850 27.775 27.075
54 1 1

3 Fuzion Gymnastics S 109.125 26.550 27.500 27.100 27.975
33 3 3

4 United Flip Force S 108.875 26.350 27.175 27.025 28.325
25 4 4

5 Tampa Gymn  FL S 108.400 27.025 26.825 26.700 27.850
42 5 5

6 Gym World Naples S 100.000 25.700 23.950 24.225 26.125
66 6 6
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